
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

200.00

350.00

100.00

500.00

CA

CA

2959 S. Bronson Avenue

1690 Channing Ave.

750.00

1482 Ridgeley Dr

Mike Honda for Congress

95008
Transaction ID : C9968236

90018

CAPalo Alto

Campbell

Los Angeles

Vobile, Inc.

City of Campbell

Transaction ID : C9952323
94303

Transaction ID : C9962401

AADAP

15

27

30

850.00

2014

252

2014

2014

Image# 14941215525

03

03

03

399

Michael Watanabe

2014

2014

Richard Waterman

2014

Yangbin Wang

CEO

CEO

Mayor


